(. LOMBARDINEw: ow s

A KOHLER. COMPANE ngine: LDW 442 Drawing: U

GEARBOX
POS. |CODE DESCRIPTION Qty

1 2008.074 gearboX 1
2 8080.087 left half gear boX 1
3 8080.088 right half gear boX 1
4 8636.199 vibration-damping 1
5 9080.879 breather cap 1
6 1213.055 seal ring 25 X 40 X 7 1
7 8089.126 sensor 1
8 1760.130 bolt M 6 X 1 X 12 1
9 5201.320 drive fork lever 1
10 1200.075 O ring 2043 1
11 $140.531 pin 1
12 B945.045 yoke 1
13 3010.268 ball bearing 20X52X15 1
14 1111.278 driven shaft 1
15 4920.085 forward gear 1
16 J625.366 washer @ 27,7 1
17 1241.075 spring ring @ 30 1
18 5375.024 selector spider control rod 1
19 4920.084 reverse gear 1
20 4102.052 ball bearing 19X23X13 1
21 3526.1061 spacer 1
22 B010.272 ball bearing 17X47X14 1
23 9080.878 plug 1
24 1213.513 seal ring 20X40X7 1
25 9040.012 plug M 14 1
26 4670.00601 copper gasket diam.14 1
27 9080.887 magnetic discharging oil plug 1
28 4670.0061 copper gasket diam.14 1
29 1970.455 sleeve 2
30 1770.178 screw M 8 X 1,25 X 35 8
31 4920.083 gear 1
32 7352.079 thrust washer 1
33 4102.052 ball bearing 19X23X13 1
34 1111.273 reverse motion shaft 1
35 B010.272 ball bearing 17X47X14 1
36 1111.271 transmission shaft 1
37 3010.278 ball bearing 25X52X15 1
38 B3010.269 ball bearing 30X55X13 1
39 8461.112 lockpin 8X24 1
40 2816.230 crow wheel 1
41 2871.289 differential boX 1
42 1111.274 differential shaft 1
43 7352.075 thrust washer 1
44  9765.124 screw M 6 X 12 1
45 7352.076 thrust washer 1
46 6480.082 side pinion 1
48 7352.076 thrust washer 1
49 $231.286 pin 1
50 1111.274 differential shaft 1
51 7352.075 thrust washer 1
52 2610.115 cover 1
53 3010.269 ball bearing 30X55X13 1
54 1770.201 screw M 8 X 80 4

printed by LOMBARDINI: 29/03/2018 -

1




Group: LDW 442

Engine: LDW 442 Drawing: U

GEARBOX

POS.

CODE

DESCRIPTION

Qty

55

1213.513

seal ring 20X40X7

printed by LOMBARDINI: 29/03/2018 -

2




Engine: LDW 442 Drawing: U

3 47 50 51 52

T + <48

printed by LOMBARDINI: 29/03/2018



